
799.805

JIS PARKING SPA 76.063.822-6

CALLE RAFAEL SOTOMAYOR 230 REÑACA

PATENTES COMERCIALES 2DO. SEMESTRE 2025
PERIODO

 508855-0 08/07/2025

63032 EXPLOTACION DE ESTACIONAMIENTO

1612129 31/07/2025

Cont.Patente
Aseo

174.165
37.432

0198100
1075026
PAGADO

31/07/2025

78

211.597.-
PAGO CAJA 78
5959152
0088020

211.597

211.597

PATCOM
UNIDAD

INTERNET
LIQUIDADOR

INTERNET
EMISOR

1612129  - 13:50 - 03/08/2025  Caja 78   PAGADO


